VALVES FOR HYDROGEN PEROXIDE jam
esb
u
ry    B
u
lletin
 B
1

inches 1/2 3/4 1 1-1/2 2 3 4 6
DN 15 20 25 40 50 80 100 150
HOW TO ORDER JAMESBURY HYDROGEN PEROXIDE VALVES
1
1/2
2
5150
3
P1
4
11
5
36
6
00
7
TT
EXAMPLE: This order code calls for a 1/2” Flanged
Valve for Hydrogen Peroxide, 316 Stainless Steel
Body and Trim Passivated, with PTFE Seats & Seal.
To specify a Hydrogen Peroxide Valve select a body style,
the combination of body and trim material, and the proper
seat material.
Code numbers are fully descriptive of a valve. They are
made up of size and a figure designation based on the
following coding:
3 Special Application/Construction or Service
P1 Peroxide Construction - Passivated to ASTM A380
P2 Peroxide Construction - Not Passivated
Valve Size Handle Code*
3” & 4” WSH-36
6” WSH-38
4 Construction Type
11 Non Fire-Tite®
6 Trim Material
00 316 s.s.
7† Seat & Seal Materials (Compression Plate Studs and Nuts for 7150)
TTT2 PTFE, Bolts: ASTM A193 GR. B8, B8C OR B8T (CLASS 2)
Nuts: ASTM A194 GR. 8, 8C, 8M, 8T OR 8F
5 Body Materials
36 316 s.s.
2 Body Style
5150 Flanged End Ball Valve 1/2” - 2”
7150 Flanged End Ball Valve 3”, 4” & 6”
815L High Performance Wafer Sphere 3”, 4” & 6”
† Use first two letters only for 5150 and 815L valves.
Wafer-Sphere handles are ordered separately using the following codes;